Model No.5014NB CHAIN SAW 340MM




Model No.5014NB CHAIN SAW 340MM

Tétel Cikkszam Megnevezés Atalakulas [Menny. [New/Old| Opc 1 Opc 2 Megjegyzés
_ RUDAS VEZETEK
001 168147-7 | 5014/5014NB 1
002B. |155803-8 |PROTECTOR COMPLETE 1
C10 [817817-2 |CAUTION LABEL 1
003 423120-7 |[TOMITES 5014/16NB 1
004 342905-1 FEKKAR, KICSI 5014NB 1
005 168146-9 |FEKKAR, NAGY 5014NB 1
006 911221-8 gf{f\ZleﬁZFEJU CSAVAR M5X16 9
_ IMBUSZCSAVAR M6 265861-
007 265861-7  |5'501%) 1
_ IMBUSZCSAVAR M6 265862-
008 265862-5 | ;"5 1
009 423120-7 |[TOMITES 5014/16NB 1
010-1 |911213-7 |TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M5X12 1
911213
_ SULLYESZTETT FEJU
011 251426-1 OSAVAR M5X4 1 *
_ _ TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M5X40
O11-1 1265062-7 |z "%c" 0 1
3 LANCFESZITO 5014B/NB,
012 325549-2  |5ien 1
013 216011-7 |ACELGOLYO 5,6 216011-7 1
014-1 |231445-3 E\IL,L?MORUGO 4 5014/16NB 1
_ _ VISSZAHUZO RUGO 9
015-1 |281778-6 | 30" 6NB 1
016 342870-4 |FEDELLEMEZ 5014/16NB 1
017 911111-5 gFmEZFEJU CSAVAR M4X10 9
_ HATLAPU PEREMES CSAVAR
019 251697-0 | \iavi7 o 1
020 342871-2 |LANC-BURKOLAT 5014NB 1
~ HATLAPU ANYA M8-13
021 252043-0 |50 anBH 1
022 267009-7 LAPOS ALATET 8 5014NBx* 1
: a PORVEDO BURKOLAT,
023-1 |155751-1 KOMPLETT 501 1
_ PORVEDO TOMITOGYURU 30
024 213417-0 | 551 4N 1
~ FOGASDOB, KOMPLETT
025 1522740 | 501aNB/5016 1
C10 |214052-7 (Sslﬂ_é)CSAPAGY 10 214052-7 1
B CSAPSZEG 6 (256421-6)
026 2564216 |50 ang 1
~ TENGELYKAPCSOLO-TARTO
027 342869-9 | 501uNB 1
028 961017-7 [ZAROGYURU E-3 961017-7 1
_ NYOMORUGO 5
029 231372-4 | 5014/16NB/3612 Uk 1
030 410525-0 [FUVOKA B 5014NB 1
031 213007-9 [O-GYURU 8 5014NB/AN7000 1
_ _ NYOMORUGO 3 (UJ)
032-1 1231400-5 | 5614NB,/5016NB 1
033-1 |216001-0 [ACELGOLYO 3,5 216001—0% 1
034 213022-3 |O-GYURU 3 5014NB/AN5010 1
_ _ SZIVATTYU
035-1 |134374-8 | 5| AJTARTALLYAL 5014N 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2020/6/5




Model No.5014NB CHAIN SAW 340MM

Tétel Cikkszam Megnevezés Atalakulas [Menny. [New/Old| Opc 1 Opc 2 Megjegyzés
_ SZIVATTYUHAZ
C10 [410526-8 | 0 e /16NB 1
_ _ SZIVATTYU-SZURG (UJ)

036-1 |423135-4 | -0oVie en 1
037 213054-0 [0-GYURU 9 5014NB 1
3 FUVOKA A 5014NB, MAR NEM
038 4105242 |go 4| 1

_ OLAJTARTALY-SAPKA
039 242042-0 | (6N 1
_ _ SZIVATTYU
040-2  1134374=8 | 5| A JTARTALLYAL 5014N 1
~ SZIVATTYUHAZ
C10 1410526-8 | 5414NB/16NB 1
041 421298-0 |ELLENORZOCSAP 5014NB 1
042-1 |412072-7 |TOMLG 3 5014/16NB 1
043 9111181 TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M4X12 3
911118
044 213022-3 |[0-GYURU 3 5014NB/AN5010 2
_ _ BUVARDUGATTYU (UJ)
045-2 |321946-0 |-~ (o ei6 1
046 157517-5 FOGASKEREKHAZ 5014NB 1
B CSAPSZEG 6 (256152-7)
047 256152-7 |50 an 1
_ LANCFOGO CSAP 5012B,
048 321396-9 |1} 6n 1
049 223067-3 |LANCFEK 5014NB 1
050 253878-2 LAPOS ALATET 10 253878-2 1
051 257113-0 |[GYURU 5 5014NB 1
_ ALATET 6
052 253308-3 1 4300SB,/5014NB/9741/ 1
053 253184-5 |LAPOS ALATET 5 5014NB 1
054 911221-8 gFﬁZF;EZFEJU CSAVAR M5X16 1
055 911111-5 | TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M4X10 6
911111
056 342874-6 |CSUSZKA 1
~ IMBUSZCSAVAR M6 265863-
057 265863-3 | ,°- 010 1
058B_ |157608-2 |GEAR HOUSING COVER 1
C10 [263002-9 |GUMI CSAPSZEG 4 263002-9 1
C20 [263005-3 |GUMI CSAPSZEG 6 263005-3 1
C30 [817816-4 |CAUTION LABEL 1
059 911231-5 | TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M5X20 9
911231
060-1 |273620-5 |FOGANTYU 5014NB 1
061 911221-8 | TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M5X16 9
911221
062 211101-1 GOLYOSCSAPAGY 6001LLB 1
_ LAPOS ALATET 12
063 253084-9 | 5614NB/8419B 1
064 342873-8 |CSUSZTATOSIN 5014/16N 1
065 253771-0 [LAPOS ALATET 16 253771-0 1
B FOGASKEREK 53
066 2217417 1 5614NB,/5016NB* 1
_ ALLITOCSAVAR M8X16
067 913426-6  |L 1) T6NG 1
068 342876-2 |LAP 5014NB/5016NB 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2020/6/5




Model No.5014NB CHAIN SAW 340MM

Tétel Cikkszam Megnevezés Atalakulas [Menny. [New/Old| Opc 1 Opc 2 Megjegyzés
_ NYOMORUGO 4
069 231271-0 1 5614NB/6701B 1
070 254032-1 EK 5 2404/5800BR/SR2300 1
071 321860-0 |TENGELY 5014/16NB 1
B LAPOS ALATET 17
e 267011-0 | 561 4NB,/5016NB 1
_ GOLYOSCSAPAGY 6003LLB
073 211251-2  |,41%51 2 1 *
073-1 |210210-3 |BALL BEARING 6003LLB 0 1
_ GOLYOSCSAPAGY 6201LLB
074 211106-1 9111061 1
075 241093-0 |FAN 97 1
_ FORGORESZ 200-220V
076D_ |514797-0 | "B 16N 1 *
D10 INC. 74,75,77,78 *
_ FORGORESZ 200-220V
076D1 |514557-0 50148168, 0 1 *
D10 INC. 74,75,77,78 *
_ FORGORESZ 200-220V
076D2 |514797-0 |~ B eN X 1
D10 INC. 74,75,77,78
077-1 |681624-7 |[INSULATION WASHER 1 *
077-2 |681635-2 |SZIGETELO ALATET 1806B%* 0 1
078 211068-3 [GOLYOSCSAPAGY 1
079-1 |911295-9 |TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M5X70 9
911295
_ LEGTERELO LAP
080 1410519-5 | 5414NB/5016NB 1
_ ALLORESZ 220V
081C. 1524763-9  |5414NB/5016NB 1
_ RUGO SZENKEFETARTOHOZ
C10 [654020-2 (CB-153) 2
C20 [654502-4 |CSATLAKOZO P-2 654502-4 2
082B_ |159088-8 |MOTOR HOUSING 1
_ SZENKEFETARTO 6,5-13,5 -
C10 |643653-8 | ’&cp 2
_ ALLITOCSAVAR M5X8
C20 |913206-0 |44 65kB,/2012 2
~ GUMI CSAPSZEG 4
C30 1263013-4 | 501 4NB/5016NB 1
C40 [817999-0 |CAUTION LABEL 1
083 9531062 SSAPSZEGECS 0-5 953106- 9
084 855234-8 |NAME PLATE 5014NB 1
085 9112315 gfz{L\ZPsEZFEJU CSAVAR M5X20 1
086 911273-9 | TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M5X50 4
911273
_ B SZENKEFE CB-153 (CB-
087-1 |181044-0 152)% 1
_ SZENKEFETARTO-SAPKA
088 643650-4 652135 ( 2 *
_ 3 SZENKEFETARTO-SAPKA
088-1 |643650-4 6.5-135 ( 0 2
089 911101-8 gm%ﬁz_FEJu CSAVAR M4X6 9
_ KAPCSOLO NPAH2-22S
090B1 |651040-7 |5/ o ren, 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2020/6/5




Model No.5014NB CHAIN SAW 340MM

Tétel Cikkszam Megnevezés Atalakulas [Menny. [New/Old| Opc 1 Opc 2 Megjegyzés
_ GUMI CSAPSZEG 4
091 263013-4 1 5014NB,/5016NB 1
092 181787-4 |HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 100
_ TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M5X18
093 911228-4 | %00g 4
094 263002-9 |GUMI CSAPSZEG 4 263002-9 1
095B_ |645200-1 |ZAJSZURGO KONDENZATOR 1
096 682505-8 [KABELVEDO 10-90% 1
097G.  |665527-3 595W0ER SUPPLY CORD 1.00- 1
KABEL- o
098A_ |687001-1 FESZULTSEGMENTESITS 1
6870
099-1 |911133-5 |TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M4X18 9
911133
100 181787-4 |HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 92
101 911153—9 | TRAPEZFEJU CSAVAR M4X28 9
911153
_ MOZGATHATO
102 1410630-3 |\ FhGBURKOLAT 5016NB 1
103 911238-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X22 1
400 791141-0 | CHAIN BLADE 14 1 *
_ _ LANOLAJ 100 KOB-CM
401-1 |182229-1 50128750148 1
D10 INC. 402
402 242012-9 |OIL SUPPLY NOZZLE 1
_ LANCRESZELO 5012B,
403 744003-1 50148/NB, 5 1
404 782212-4 |DUGOKULCS 13 782212-4% 1
405 783001-0 |CSAVARHUZO 6 (=) 5012B 1
406-1 |414537-5 |GUIDE BAR CASE 1
_ OP2 SOVENYVAGO
901 158024-1 | ABE| ROGZITO 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2020/6/5




